
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 RHYAN MARSHALL 9401-5 Barber County 564

2 PRESTON DUNN 9183-2 Stafford 428

3 JURNEY YUNG 9177-10 Sedgwick 420

4 SARAH SERGEANT 9109-8 Coffey County 404

5 MACKENZIE MOLDENHAUER 9177-7 Sedgwick 396

6 LAUREN WILLIAMS 9109-9 Coffey County 382

7 ADDIE SMITH 9200-24 Wildcat District #2 379

8 SKYLER FORGE 9164-5 Pottawatomie 378

9 KARA RIFFEL 9164-10 Pottawatomie 378

10 JERILYN NELSON 9150-7 Meadowlark District - Holton 375

11 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 9109-2 Coffey County 373

12 IAN DUNN 9183-1 Stafford 367

13 HOPE PERRY 9588-6 Sunflower District - Wallace 
Individual

364

14 JACK HABJAN 9142-1 Leavenworth County 362

15 JAMES DEROUCHEY 9164-2 Pottawatomie 361

16 DEXTER SMALL 9199-23 Wildcat District #1 358

17 AUGUST SIEFKES 9183-6 Stafford 350

18 WYATT CANTRELL 9199-6 Wildcat District #1 349

19 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 9199-11 Wildcat District #1 349

20 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 9109-3 Coffey County 348

21 MADELINE DRAKE 9465-1 Pratt Individual 346

22 HANNAH DECHANT 9488-2 Sunflower District - Wallace 
Individual

342

23 MAKAYLA MEYER 9183-4 Stafford 338

24 LOGAN OHLDE 9142-6 Leavenworth County 330

25 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 9177-5 Sedgwick 320

26 ETHAN KUNKEL 9477-6 Sedgwick Individual 316

26 WYATT LANGE 9470-8 River Valley 316

28 JOSH MEYER 9483-3 Stafford Individual 315

29 HEIDI KEENE 9200-15 Wildcat District #2 313

30 LANEY MARPLE 9164-8 Pottawatomie 304

31 BRETT KLAMM 9142-4 Leavenworth County 301

32 CALI NEWDIGGER 9583-5 Stafford Individual 295

33 SHELBY SMITH 9402-6 Wilson Individual 279

34 COLBY DOYLE 9150-4 Meadowlark District - Holton 262

35 ANNA CANTRELL 9200-5 Wildcat District #2 260



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 HAYDEN DOYLE 9150-5 Meadowlark District - Holton 252

37 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 9177-4 Sedgwick 238

38 BUCK SLADE 9565-5 Pratt Individual 235

39 EMMA SCHWINN 9142-9 Leavenworth County 82



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 PRESTON DUNN 9183-2 Stafford 291

2 JURNEY YUNG 9177-10 Sedgwick 286

3 LAUREN WILLIAMS 9109-9 Coffey County 283

4 KARA RIFFEL 9164-10 Pottawatomie 282

5 JACK HABJAN 9142-1 Leavenworth County 279

6 MACKENZIE MOLDENHAUER 9177-7 Sedgwick 277

7 IAN DUNN 9183-1 Stafford 277

8 SKYLER FORGE 9164-5 Pottawatomie 274

9 RHYAN MARSHALL 9401-5 Barber County 272

10 JERILYN NELSON 9150-7 Meadowlark District - Holton 270

11 MADELINE DRAKE 9465-1 Pratt Individual 269

12 SARAH SERGEANT 9109-8 Coffey County 268

13 MAKAYLA MEYER 9183-4 Stafford 266

14 JAMES DEROUCHEY 9164-2 Pottawatomie 258

15 BRETT KLAMM 9142-4 Leavenworth County 258

16 HEIDI KEENE 9200-15 Wildcat District #2 258

17 HANNAH DECHANT 9488-2 Sunflower District - Wallace 
Individual

256

18 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 9109-2 Coffey County 252

19 HOPE PERRY 9588-6 Sunflower District - Wallace 
Individual

251

20 ETHAN KUNKEL 9477-6 Sedgwick Individual 249

20 WYATT LANGE 9470-8 River Valley 249

22 AUGUST SIEFKES 9183-6 Stafford 247

23 CALI NEWDIGGER 9583-5 Stafford Individual 244

24 ADDIE SMITH 9200-24 Wildcat District #2 239

25 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 9177-5 Sedgwick 238

26 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 9199-11 Wildcat District #1 238

27 JOSH MEYER 9483-3 Stafford Individual 238

28 WYATT CANTRELL 9199-6 Wildcat District #1 236

29 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 9109-3 Coffey County 234

30 LOGAN OHLDE 9142-6 Leavenworth County 232

31 LANEY MARPLE 9164-8 Pottawatomie 226

32 DEXTER SMALL 9199-23 Wildcat District #1 219

33 SHELBY SMITH 9402-6 Wilson Individual 218

34 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 9177-4 Sedgwick 194

35 ANNA CANTRELL 9200-5 Wildcat District #2 190



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 BUCK SLADE 9565-5 Pratt Individual 186

37 COLBY DOYLE 9150-4 Meadowlark District - Holton 185

38 HAYDEN DOYLE 9150-5 Meadowlark District - Holton 182

39 EMMA SCHWINN 9142-9 Leavenworth County 30



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 DEXTER SMALL 9199-23 Wildcat District #1 35

2 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 9109-2 Coffey County 35

3 RHYAN MARSHALL 9401-5 Barber County 35

4 HAYDEN DOYLE 9150-5 Meadowlark District - Holton 30

5 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 9177-5 Sedgwick 30

6 JAMES DEROUCHEY 9164-2 Pottawatomie 30

7 SKYLER FORGE 9164-5 Pottawatomie 30

8 MACKENZIE MOLDENHAUER 9177-7 Sedgwick 30

9 PRESTON DUNN 9183-2 Stafford 30

10 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 9109-3 Coffey County 25

11 HANNAH DECHANT 9488-2 Sunflower District - Wallace 
Individual

25

12 JERILYN NELSON 9150-7 Meadowlark District - Holton 25

13 KARA RIFFEL 9164-10 Pottawatomie 25

14 LAUREN WILLIAMS 9109-9 Coffey County 25

15 SHELBY SMITH 9402-6 Wilson Individual 20

16 LOGAN OHLDE 9142-6 Leavenworth County 20

17 WYATT CANTRELL 9199-6 Wildcat District #1 20

18 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 9199-11 Wildcat District #1 20

19 JOSH MEYER 9483-3 Stafford Individual 20

20 ADDIE SMITH 9200-24 Wildcat District #2 20

21 AUGUST SIEFKES 9183-6 Stafford 20

22 HOPE PERRY 9588-6 Sunflower District - Wallace 
Individual

20

23 BRETT KLAMM 9142-4 Leavenworth County 20

24 SARAH SERGEANT 9109-8 Coffey County 20

25 IAN DUNN 9183-1 Stafford 20

26 EMMA SCHWINN 9142-9 Leavenworth County 15

27 ANNA CANTRELL 9200-5 Wildcat District #2 15

28 LANEY MARPLE 9164-8 Pottawatomie 15

29 ETHAN KUNKEL 9477-6 Sedgwick Individual 15

29 WYATT LANGE 9470-8 River Valley 15

31 MADELINE DRAKE 9465-1 Pratt Individual 15

32 JACK HABJAN 9142-1 Leavenworth County 15

33 JURNEY YUNG 9177-10 Sedgwick 15

34 COLBY DOYLE 9150-4 Meadowlark District - Holton 10

35 BUCK SLADE 9565-5 Pratt Individual 10



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 9177-4 Sedgwick 10

37 CALI NEWDIGGER 9583-5 Stafford Individual 10

38 HEIDI KEENE 9200-15 Wildcat District #2 10

39 MAKAYLA MEYER 9183-4 Stafford 5



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Meat ID

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 RHYAN MARSHALL 9401-5 Barber County 257

2 ADDIE SMITH 9200-24 Wildcat District #2 120

3 JURNEY YUNG 9177-10 Sedgwick 119

4 SARAH SERGEANT 9109-8 Coffey County 116

5 PRESTON DUNN 9183-2 Stafford 107

6 DEXTER SMALL 9199-23 Wildcat District #1 104

7 HOPE PERRY 9588-6 Sunflower District - Wallace 
Individual

93

8 WYATT CANTRELL 9199-6 Wildcat District #1 93

9 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 9199-11 Wildcat District #1 91

10 MACKENZIE MOLDENHAUER 9177-7 Sedgwick 89

11 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 9109-3 Coffey County 89

12 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 9109-2 Coffey County 86

13 AUGUST SIEFKES 9183-6 Stafford 83

14 JERILYN NELSON 9150-7 Meadowlark District - Holton 80

15 LOGAN OHLDE 9142-6 Leavenworth County 78

16 LAUREN WILLIAMS 9109-9 Coffey County 74

17 SKYLER FORGE 9164-5 Pottawatomie 74

18 JAMES DEROUCHEY 9164-2 Pottawatomie 73

19 KARA RIFFEL 9164-10 Pottawatomie 71

20 IAN DUNN 9183-1 Stafford 70

21 JACK HABJAN 9142-1 Leavenworth County 68

22 MAKAYLA MEYER 9183-4 Stafford 67

23 COLBY DOYLE 9150-4 Meadowlark District - Holton 67

24 LANEY MARPLE 9164-8 Pottawatomie 63

25 MADELINE DRAKE 9465-1 Pratt Individual 62

26 HANNAH DECHANT 9488-2 Sunflower District - Wallace 
Individual

61

27 JOSH MEYER 9483-3 Stafford Individual 57

28 ANNA CANTRELL 9200-5 Wildcat District #2 55

29 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 9177-5 Sedgwick 52

30 ETHAN KUNKEL 9477-6 Sedgwick Individual 52

30 WYATT LANGE 9470-8 River Valley 52

32 HEIDI KEENE 9200-15 Wildcat District #2 45

33 CALI NEWDIGGER 9583-5 Stafford Individual 41

34 SHELBY SMITH 9402-6 Wilson Individual 41

35 HAYDEN DOYLE 9150-5 Meadowlark District - Holton 40



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Meat ID

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 BUCK SLADE 9565-5 Pratt Individual 39

37 EMMA SCHWINN 9142-9 Leavenworth County 37

38 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 9177-4 Sedgwick 34

39 BRETT KLAMM 9142-4 Leavenworth County 23
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